South Carolina

Varsity Scores by Round

Varsity Scores by Round Round  Round Round 3 Round - Round Avg Total Record Prelim
1 2 4 5 Rank
Thomas Jefferson A 260 360 250 320 280 294 1764 5-0 1
Southside A 280 200 250 BYE 250 245 1225 4-0 2
Lakeside * 190 BYE 220 180 190 195 975 04 3
Southside B 220 120 180 290 140 190 1140 2-3 4
Thomas Jefferson B * 150 180 250 160 BYE 185 925  2-2 5
Lowcountry * 140 150 BYE 270 180 185 925 22 5
Spartanburg BYE 200 160 90 90 135 675 04 7

* Denotes Junior Varsity

Team Matchups by Round




Round 1
Southside A

Thomas Jefferson B *

Thomas Jefferson A

Lowcountry *

Southside B

Lakeside *

Round 4
Thomas Jefferson A

Thomas Jefferson B *

Lowcountry *

Lakeside *

Southside B

Spartanburg

Final Rounds

Semifinal 1

Scores

280

150

260

140

220

190

Scores

320

160

270

180

290

90

1st 1/4

Round 2

Thomas Jefferson B
%

Lowcountry *

Southside A

Spartanburg

Thomas Jefferson A

Southside B

Round 5
Thomas Jefferson A

Spartanburg

Lowcountry *

Southside B

Southside A

Lakeside *

Scores

180

150
200
(OT)

200

360

120

Scores
280

90

180

140

250

190

2nd 1/4 3rd 1/4

Round 3

Southside A

Southside B

Thomas Jefferson B
*

Spartanburg

Thomas Jefferson A

Lakeside *

4th 1/4 Totals

Scores

250

180

250

160

250

220




Southside A (2)

Southside B (3)

Semifinal 2

Thomas Jefferson A (1)

Final
Thomas Jefferson A (1)

Southside A (2)

JV Final
Lakeside * (1)

Thomas Jefferson B * (2)

60

20

1st 1/4

BYE

1st 1/4

40

60

1st 1/4

40

40

30

2nd 1/4

BYE

2nd 1/4

90

30

2nd 1/4

40

20

80

50

3rd 1/4

BYE

3rd 1/4

50

70

3rd 1/4

40

50

70

20

4th 1/4

BYE

4th 1/4

70

20

4th 1/4

40

30

250

120

Totals

BYE

Totals

250

180

Totals

160

140




