



South Carolina

Varsity Scores by Round

Varsity Scores by Round	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Avg	Total	Record	Prelim Rank
Thomas Jefferson A	260	360	250	320	280	294	1764	5-0	1
Southside A	280	200	250	BYE	250	245	1225	4-0	2
Lakeside *	190	BYE	220	180	190	195	975	0-4	3
Southside B	220	120	180	290	140	190	1140	2-3	4
Thomas Jefferson B *	150	180	250	160	BYE	185	925	2-2	5
Lowcountry *	140	150	BYE	270	180	185	925	2-2	5
Spartanburg	BYE	200	160	90	90	135	675	0-4	7

* Denotes Junior Varsity

Team Matchups by Round

Round 1	Scores	Round 2	Scores	Round 3	Scores
Southside A	280	Thomas Jefferson B *	180	Southside A	250
Thomas Jefferson B *	150	Lowcountry *	150	Southside B	180
Thomas Jefferson A	260	Southside A	200 (OT)	Thomas Jefferson B *	250
Lowcountry *	140	Spartanburg	200	Spartanburg	160
Southside B	220	Thomas Jefferson A	360	Thomas Jefferson A	250
Lakeside *	190	Southside B	120	Lakeside *	220
Round 4	Scores	Round 5	Scores		
Thomas Jefferson A	320	Thomas Jefferson A	280		
Thomas Jefferson B *	160	Spartanburg	90		
Lowcountry *	270	Lowcountry *	180		
Lakeside *	180	Southside B	140		
Southside B	290	Southside A	250		
Spartanburg	90	Lakeside *	190		

Final Rounds

Semifinal 1

1st 1/4 2nd 1/4 3rd 1/4

4th 1/4 Totals

Southside A (2)	60	40	80	70	250
Southside B (3)	20	30	50	20	120
Semifinal 2	1st 1/4	2nd 1/4	3rd 1/4	4th 1/4	Totals
Thomas Jefferson A (1)	BYE	BYE	BYE	BYE	BYE
Final	1st 1/4	2nd 1/4	3rd 1/4	4th 1/4	Totals
Thomas Jefferson A (1)	40	90	50	70	250
Southside A (2)	60	30	70	20	180
JV Final	1st 1/4	2nd 1/4	3rd 1/4	4th 1/4	Totals
Lakeside * (1)	40	40	40	40	160
Thomas Jefferson B * (2)	40	20	50	30	140